Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2019 and 30/04/2019

Payee Name
WODC

Keevil Heritage
Stuart Symonds
Breckon & Breckon
Payroll

0occC

OALC

Freeths LLP

Public Works Loan Board

Amount Paid
£2002.32
£1614.00
£3900.00
£10487.80
£4651.61
£202.93
£629.32
£1512.00

£3512.37

Transaction Details

Rates

Local Plan review

Painting — Cemetery railings
Maintenance + Mgt Fees
Staff payroll

Pension

Subscription

Lease Fees

Public Works loan repay



