## Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

## Payments over £500 made between 01/04/2019 and 30/04/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£2002.32	Rates
Keevil Heritage	£1614.00	Local Plan review
Stuart Symonds	£3900.00	Painting – Cemetery railings
Breckon & Breckon	£10487.80	Maintenance + Mgt Fees
Payroll	£4651.61	Staff payroll
OCC	£202.93	Pension
OALC	£629.32	Subscription
Freeths LLP	£1512.00	Lease Fees
Public Works Loan Board	£3512.37	Public Works loan repay